
Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Limited' Jaipur

Clarification/Corrieendum/Addendum

subjectr NIB No. F-S( ) RMSC/EPM{M-412021-22NIB-6S4|I49I Dated:

23.12.2A21LED O.T. Light Double Dome.

In Reference to subject cited above and NIB-654 the various representations received

from the firms and issues raised by the Bidders are under consideration by the competent

Authorities 6nd rcshnical committee. The following Corrigendum/Addendum is issued for

inclusion in bid document as below:-

1. Revised Date of Bid:-

please note that all clarification/amendmenVcorrigendum in technical specifications/bid

conditions is the integral part of the bid document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be

signed and annexed with bid document

All other terms & conditions remains the sams.

Note:- please note that all above amendments/corrigendum is technical specifications/bid conditions

is the integral part of (Section-Vl[) and the bid document. This corrigendum/addendum should be

signed and annexed with bid document. All other terms & conditions remains the same.
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Existine Datqs Extended Dates

Last Date &
Time of Online
Downloading of

Bidding
Document

Last Date &"
Time of Online
Submission of

Bid

Date & Time of
Onliae Opening

of Technieal
Bid

Last Date &
Time of Online
Downloading of

Bidding
Document

Last Date &
Time of Online
Submission of

Bid

Date & Time of
Online Opening

sf fschnical
Bial

25.05.2022
06:00 PM

25.05.2022
06:00PM

26.05.2022
03:00 PM

14.06.2422
06:00 PM

14.06.2022
06:00PM

15.06.2022
03:00 PM
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